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LLAR (NPort® 1A5150/51501/5250)

mO#=: 2

B 10/100 Mbps, H3&KMDI/MDIX

$EL . 84tRJ45

EHERERIF: NE1.5 KV

FREFED (-M-SCHI-S-SCHESR)
100BaseFX

1300 nm 1310 nm
m;th -14 dBm 0dBm
B/INTX -20 dBm -5 dBm
RXRHE -32 dBm -34 dBm
HEER T 12 dB 29 dB
BARIPEES i m 5 40 km ©
AnE -6 dBm -3.dBm

a. 50/125 pm, 800 MHz*km¥t£F
b. 62.5/125 pm, 500 MHz*kmt£F
€. 9/125 pum, 3.5 PS/(nm*km)Ft&F

$£0

mORE:

NPort® IA5150: 1

NPort® IA5250: 2

B OFRME: RS-232/422/485

=L

NPort® 1A5150. DB9 male for RS-232, terminal block for
RS-422/485

NPort® 1A5250. DB9 male for RS-232/422/485
LR

15515 KVESD

2 KVIR &R (NPort® IA51501, NPort® 51501-M-SC,
NPort® 51501-S-SC)

RS-485%#EifE: ADDC® (#iE R m A= HIThEE)
BOERSH

HiE(.5.6,7.8

&1k 1,15 2

B:I84E: None, Even, Odd, Space, Mark

18 RTS/CTS and DTR/DSR (RS-232 only), XON/XOFF
IS 110 bps ~ 230.4 Kbps

g0OES

RS-232: TxD, RxD, RTS, CTS, DTR, DSR, DCD, GND
RS-422: Tx+, Tx-, Rx+, Rx-, GND

RS-485-4w: Tx+, Tx-, Rx+, Rx-, GND

RS-485-2w: Data+, Data-, GND

RS

F&iY: ICMP, IP, TCP, UDP, DHCP, BOOTP, Telnet,
Rtelnet, DNS, SNMP V1, HTTP, SMTP, SNTP

EgE: Web Console, Serial Console, Telnet Console,
Windows Utility

Windows Real COMIRz): Windows 95/98/ME/
NT/2000, Windows XP/2003/Vista/2008/7 x86/x64,
Embedded CE 5.0/6.0, XP Embedded

Fixed TTY3RZ): SCO Unix, SCO OpenServer, UnixWare

7, UnixWare 2.1, SVR 4.2, QNX 4.25, QNX 6, Solaris 10,
FreeBSD, AIX 5.x, HP-UX 11i

Linux Real TTYIRZ): Linux kernel 2.4.x, 2.6.x, 3.0.x
iR A2

95T 1B, IPSORHIPER

EE:

NPort® IA5150. 360 g

NPort® IA5250: 380 g

R~F: 29 x89.2 x 118.5 mm (0.82 x 3.51 x 4.57 in)
TR

TERE:

tRERIS. 0 ~55°C (32 ~ 131° F)

FEAS. -40 ~ 75°C (-40 ~ 167° F)

HEBE: -40 ~ 75°C (40 ~ 167° F)

THEIREE: 5 ~ 95% (T EFER)

BiRFHwK

BRI 12 ~ 48 VDC

IhFE:

NPort IA5150: 360 mA @ 12V, 195 mA @ 24 V
NPort IA51501. 420 mA @ 12V, 215 mA @ 24 V
NPort IA5250: 440 mA @ 12V, 200 mA @ 24 V
NPort IA5150-S-SC. 470 mA @ 12V, 210 mA @ 24 V
NPort IA51501-S-SC: 490 mA @ 12V, 250 mA @ 24 V
NPort IA5150-M-SC: 500 mA @ 12V, 250 mA @ 24 V
NPort IA51501-M-SC: 510 mA @ 12V, 260 mA @ 24 V
ZHAE

Safety: UL 508, UL 60950-1, EN 60950-1
Hazardous Location: UL/cUL Class | Division 2
Groups A/B/C/D, ATEX Zone 2

EMC: CE, FCC

EMI: EN 55022 Class A, FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
EMS:

EN 55024,

EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3,

EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3,

EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 4,

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3,

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3,

EN 61000-4-8,

EN 61000-4-11

Marine: DNV

Shock: IEC 60068-2-27

Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32

Vibration: [EC 60068-2-6

OF 113

Phd &L IP30

RETR: WEEBIIMRTC (SSRSRS )
BahE R AYH: REWDT (B i itss)

MTBF (i a)fmidia) -

NPort IA5150%31]: 183, 747/]\&¢

NPort IA51501%31): 195, 614/]\BF

NPort IA5250F 3. 194, 765/)\FF

Rig

RIEHA: 5F
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[ PIN | RS-232 |RS-422/RS-485-4w| RS-485-2W | Rs-422/4858% NIEREEa
FTRIE X 1 DCD THO-(A) - inF 1 TXD+(B) -
2 RXD TXD+(B) -
RS-232/422/485 gy pyy RxD+(B) Data+(B) Rl 2 O -
DBo$tRX#EL 4+  omR RxD-(A) Data-(A) C 3 RxD+(B) Data+(B)
12345 5  GND GND GND 4 RxD-(A) Data-(A)
R ~ ~ 5 4 3 21 5 GND GND
7 RTS = =
8 CTS = =

BAL mm (&)
NPort IA5150 NPort IA5150-M-SC

20.6 29.91
0.81

NPort IA51501  NPort IA5150-S-SC L NIGEL)
NPort1A5250  NPort IA51501-M-SC )
NPort 1A51501-S-SC =

29 (1.14) 29 (1.14)

14.5 14.5
(0.57 (0.57 L 89.2 (351) ﬂ
=

69.5 (2.74) ——|

|||ooooo
62

20
(0.79)

e ot | R

|

e
|

L=
9.4

1185 (4.67)

T

1245 (4.9)

T =) T o =)

NPort IA5150

NPort I1A5150I NPort IA5250
NPort IA5150-M-SC &9

NPort IA5150-S-SC

NPort IA51501-S-SC
NPort IA51501-M-SC

259(1.02) 35(1.38)

o[iEES

NPort® I1A5150: 10RS-232/422/4858 Mi% #&BEMBR 538, 2 x 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45, #IP) , 0 ~ 55 ‘CIIEEE

NPort® IA51501: 11RS-232/422/4858 iR & B MRS 22, 2 x 10/100Basel(X) (RJ45, HIP) | 2KVIRE{RIF, 0 ~ 55 CIIERE
NPort® IA5150-M-SC: 10RS-232/422/4855 1R B MRS58, 1 x 100BaseF(X), B4EH4F (SCiEfEsk) , 0 ~ 55 CTERE
NPort® IA51501-M-SC: 100RS-232/422/4858 % & EX MRS 38, 1 x 100BaseF(X), ZHEHLT (SCiEREK) | 2 KVIRERIA,
0~ 55 CI{ERE

NPort® IA5150-S-SC: 10RS-232/422/4855% Q& & B MAR S 28, 1 x 100BaseF(X), BA#4T (SCi&#EL) . 0 ~ 55 CTIERE
NPort® IA51501-S-SC: 10RS-232/422/48588 & & EX MRS 28, 1 x 100BaseF(X), BEFLT (SCEREL) | 2 KVIRERIP,
0~ 55 CI{ERE

NPort® IA5250: 21RS-232/422/4858 MR & B MRS 25, 2 x 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45, #IP) , 0 ~ 55 CTIEEE

NPort® IA5150-T: 10RS-232/422/4858 & & BEMARSS#8, 2 x 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45, #IP) , -40 ~ 75 CIIERE

NPort® IA51501-T: 1MRS-232/422/4858 & BEMARSS 28, 2 x 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45, HIP) , 2 KVIRE{RIF, -40 ~ 75 CTIERE
NPort® IA5150-M-SC-T: 10RS-232/422/4855 & & B MRS 2%, 1 x 100BaseF(X), ZA=HLF (SCiE#EL) | -40 ~ 75 CIIERE
NPort® IA51501-M-SC-T: 10RS-232/422/48588 Mi& & BXMARS#%, 1 x 100BaseF(X), ZAEHLT (SCiEREL) | 2 KVIBERIP,
-40 ~ 75 CI1ERE

NPort® IA5150-S-SC-T: 10RS-232/422/4858 & BEMARS- 2%, 1 x 100BaseF(X), BEHLAT (SCi&iEsk) | -40 ~ 75 CTERE
NPort® IA51501-S-SC-T: 11RS-232/422/4858& & & BXMAR %88, 1 x 100BaseF(X), BEHLT (SCiEHEK) 2 KVIRERIA,
-40 ~ 75 CI1ERE

NPort® IA5250-T: 2[1RS-232/422/4855 N1 &£ BEMARS82, 2 x 10/100BaseT(X) BKRE

(RJ45, BIP) , -40 ~ 75 CTERE * NPort IAS000Z 5% &R % 8
ALY (JREh e ST) . ikﬁﬁ‘&ﬁ&i#‘é
FFRS-422/485% L timF HE: 115 LB+ o [RIERIIER (FTENAR)
B RIEEE R TB R R A sk . 115 B4 o FRmIREF

MOXAN\’
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